# OP \$40.00 5775279

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

rsion v1.1 ETAS ID: TM591121

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wei Li		08/08/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Rong Yang
Street Address:	No. 50, Shaxi, Shaxi Village, Jiaowei Town
Internal Address:	Xianyou County
City:	Fujian Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	351200
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5775279	CURPUBUM

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** 200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Rong Yang

Address Line 1: No. 50, Shaxi, Shaxi Village, Jiaowei

Address Line 2: Town, Xianyou County
Address Line 4: Fujian Province, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wei Li
SIGNATURE:	/Wei Li/
DATE SIGNED:	08/10/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** source=5775279#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007035 FRAME: 0485

900563333

# ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS,	Wei Li	***************************************	***************************************
	(Name of Assigno		
Located and doing business	at No.37, No.6 C	broup,Fenghuang Villag	e Quetang
Town, Xinshao County Hunan	CHINA 422924		
	(Address of Assig	mor)	
	4 03' 250 - 3	cur	pubum
has adopted and used in its bus	iness the Trademark	501 V100 17161K	
		(Marl	1
which is registered under No.		August, 08, 2020	, and
	(Reg.No.)	(Date of Issue)	
WHEREAS,	Rong Yang		
	(Name of Assigne		
located and doing business at			n, Xianyou
County, Fujian Province CHIN			
	(Address of Assign		
is desirous of acquiring said m	ark:		
NOW, THEREFORE, in egood and valuable consideration	on, the receipt of whi	in exchange for \$10.00 ch is hereby acknowledg	) and other ged, said
***************************************	(Assignor Name		
does sell, assign, transfer and	set over unto said	Rong Yang	***************************************
		(Name of Assignee)	
the entire right, title and interes	st in, to, and under s	aid Trademark and any F	Cegistration
thereof, 5775279 to	gether with the good	I will of the business in	
(Reg. No.)			
connection with which said m	ark is used.		
	FOR:	Wei Li	
	3 (71)	(Name of Assignor	)
		<u> </u>	•
	By:	Weli	
	*	(Signature)	
	wayaaqiinaaaalaajiina	Wei Li	
		(Type Name)	
	Title:	Owner	
	<b>3</b> %	00/08/000	
	Date:	08/08/2020	

TRADEMARK REEL: 007035 FRAME: 0486

**RECORDED: 08/10/2020**